DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022
SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - WYOMING

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT

ALBANY COUNTY
BIG HORN COUNTY
CAMPBELL COUNTY
CARBON COUNTY
CONVERSE COUNTY
CROOK COUNTY
FREMONT COUNTY
GOSHEN COUNTY
HOT SPRINGS COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LARAMIE COUNTY
LINCOLN COUNTY
NATRONA COUNTY
NIOBRARA COUNTY
PARK COUNTY
PLATTE COUNTY
SHERIDAN COUNTY
SUBLETTE COUNTY
SWEETWATER COUNTY
TETON COUNTY
UINTA COUNTY
WASHAKIE COUNTY
WESTON COUNTY
TOTAL
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TOTAL PD THIS FY

$1,716,873
$1,301,748
$645,398
$1,566,471
$577,196
$836,606
$2,999,917
$80,264
$854,356
$1,214,068
$27,934
$1,689,280
$3,952,693
$364,878
$2,302,877
$311,831
$1,145,656
$1,019,082
$3,672,858
$2,131,295
$1,640,254
$1,276,085
$194,169

$31,521,789

TOTAL
ACRES

674,030
1,544,881
367,961
2,720,846
404,759
333,822
3,185,743
27,320
569,846
830,369
9,508
1,945,644
1,484,665
125,090
3,593,192
106,332
438,779
2,428,121
4,601,799
2,619,670
568,322
959,405
308,597
29,848,701



