DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022 SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - WYOMING

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	TOTAL PD THIS FY	TOTAL ACRES
ALBANY COUNTY	\$1,716,873	674,030
BIG HORN COUNTY	\$1,301,748	1,544,881
CAMPBELL COUNTY	\$645,398	367,961
CARBON COUNTY	\$1,566,471	2,720,846
CONVERSE COUNTY	\$577,196	404,759
CROOK COUNTY	\$836,606	333,822
FREMONT COUNTY	\$2,999,917	3,185,743
GOSHEN COUNTY	\$80,264	27,320
HOT SPRINGS COUNTY	\$854,356	569,846
JOHNSON COUNTY	\$1,214,068	830,369
LARAMIE COUNTY	\$27,934	9,508
LINCOLN COUNTY	\$1,689,280	1,945,644
NATRONA COUNTY	\$3,952,693	1,484,665
NIOBRARA COUNTY	\$364,878	125,090
PARK COUNTY	\$2,302,877	3,593,192
PLATTE COUNTY	\$311,831	106,332
SHERIDAN COUNTY	\$1,145,656	438,779
SUBLETTE COUNTY	\$1,019,082	2,428,121
SWEETWATER COUNTY	\$3,672,858	4,601,799
TETON COUNTY	\$2,131,295	2,619,670
UINTA COUNTY	\$1,640,254	568,322
WASHAKIE COUNTY	\$1,276,085	959,405
WESTON COUNTY	\$194,169	308,597
TOTAL	\$31,521,789	29,848,701